
2019 CARDINAL CLASSIC 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

1211077  LAWRENCE IAN        1277  3A     JR        HERRIN              IL 
1115499  HORTON CHASE M      1263  3A               ST CHARLES          IL 
9803477  CHARNIGO JOSEPH O   1259  3A               LODI                OH 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS        1249  3A    SUBV       GLEN ROCK           PA 
2003339  CAMPBELL JR HARLAN  1246  3A               TRIBUNE             KS 
0922311  JACOB AUSTIN M      1244  3A    JGLD       COPLEY              OH 
0313028  WENGERD J MICHAEL   1243  3A               SUGARCREEK          OH 
1416588  GOUGE NOAH C        1241  3A    JGLD       LANSING             NC 
1312506  DENES RYAN P        1239  3A    S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
0921734  MINYO RYAN D        1238  3A    JGLD       MT GILEAD           OH 
1011462  PATMORE MATTHEW     1237  3A               YASS NSW AUSTRALIA  AS 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW S    1234  3A    JGLD       BELLEVIEW           FL 
9004737  DAWSON KEVIN L      1232  3A    SUBV       SABINA              OH 
8503688  SCHAFFER JR DONALD  1229  3A               NEWTOWN             PA 
9913709  SPRINGER RICK A     1227  3A    SUBV       WAPAKONETA          OH 
7800081  RYAN DAN F          1226  3A               RICHWOOD            KY 
4006980  BLANK CRAIG W       1225  3A    S.VT       XENIA               OH 
4046156  MORGAN LOUIE F      1224  3A    S.VT       LOVELAND            OH 
8201889  MCCARTHY PATRICK M  1221  3A               DALTON              OH 
1775135  JARNAGIN GAGE       1218  3A    S.JR       BULLS GAP           TN 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE        1211  3A     VET       GROVE CITY          OH 
1829070  NEAL TOM C          1208  3A     VET       TIPTON              IN 
 
1416353  BUSH ADAM R         1244  AA     JR        XENIA               OH 
9402260  BESSINE DAVID R     1238  AA     VET       BURLINGTON          IA 
1213494  GOBRECHT SUMMER J   1234  AA    LDY1       FINDLAY             OH 
1314409  BISER SHANE C       1233  AA     JR        THURMONT            MD 
1416354  BUSH ANDREW C       1232  AA     JR        XENIA               OH 
8101990  CARLSTEN FRITZ      1232  AA               MILFORD             DE 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E     1230  AA     JR        DANVILLE            PA 
9405919  JACKMAN B J         1224  AA               THAMESVILLE         ON 
4061598  SNIVELY BRANT E     1223  AA     VET       RAVENNA             OH 
1510288  SOKEL JACKSON E     1220  AA     JR        MONROE              MI 
0415939  EUSCHER JENNA M     1220  AA    LDY1       S WALES             NY 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE        1219  AA    S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
4054165  RHOADS THOMAS C     1219  AA    S.VT       ROCHESTER           IN 
1313545  LINDSTROM CALEB J   1214  AA    JGLD       HAMBURG             NY 
1113736  SCOTT BEVERLY J     1213  AA    LDY1       LOUISVILLE          OH 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A   1213  AA    SUBV       EBENSBURG           PA 
4011311  CALDWELL RONALD     1211  AA    S.VT       LEESBURG            OH 
8800064  BOLDEN BOBBY L      1207  AA               DEPUTY              IN 
9105149  PETITTO SCOTT M     1206  AA               BURKE               VA 
4017255  DENLINGER RIFE T    1203  AA    S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          OH 
1514041  BUTDORF EMANUEL M   1202  AA     JR        WOOSTER             OH 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D        1200  AA    SUBV       NEW BREMEN          OH 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN      1198  AA    LDY2       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
8502397  JACK SANDRA   JO    1194  AA    LDY2       ALTOONA             WI 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N     1192  AA     VET       HARRISVILLE         RI 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A  1192  AA     VET       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
1112017  BIGGS DAN M         1190  AA               SEAVILLE            NJ 
9401392  DETTY ED            1189  AA    SUBV       FRANKFORT           OH 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M  1187  AA    LDY1       OGDEN               UT 
1777900  SCHAFFER CLARE L    1186  AA    S.JR       NEWTOWN             PA 
8904179  CECIL TOM L         1183  AA     VET       LONDON              OH 
8002785  BLACK VAN E         1182  AA    SUBV       INDIANA             PA 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER   1178  AA    LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
9900200  MILLER JEFFREY A    1169  AA               MADISON             OH 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K       1149  AA    SUBV       BETHLEHAM           PA 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A     1146  AA    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
9803741  CHARNIGO STEVE V    1145  AA    SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
8206559  LEMMONS JAMES C     1139  AA    S.VT       MESQUITE            NV 



0610119  HENSLEY CHARLES W   1115  AA     VET       OKEANA              OH 
8301943  UNRUH RICHARD L     1115  AA     VET       CHESTERTOWN         MD 
 
9300945  COGAN DONALD LR     1232  A_               PERRYSBURG          OH 
1113128  MCCARTHY ELAINA     1227  A_    LDY1       DALTON              OH 
1416292  BUTDORF JACOB R     1222  A_     JR        WOOSTER             OH 
4043720  MCNAMER ROGER       1221  A_     VET       WEST PORTSMOUTH     OH 
8803753  ISNER D MARK        1214  A_    SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
9104824  HART ADAM T         1213  A_               LAFAYETTE           IN 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD     1213  A_     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
8000841  GANDERT CHARLES B   1210  A_     VET       EDISON              OH 
9801092  DAGUE FRED W        1210  A_    SUBV       VALLEY GROVE        WV 
9000406  TOFFERI KEN V       1209  A_    S.VT       LUDLOW              VT 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G      1206  A_     VET       LEETONIA            OH 
1510412  LIGMAN ALEX L       1206  A_    JGLD       EDWARDSVILLE        IL 
9903869  EUSCHER BRIAN S     1206  A_    SUBV       S WALES             NY 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY  1204  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E  1197  A_               PEEBLES             OH 
2104576  ISHAM DONALD B      1192  A_     VET       SONORA              KY 
9200289  NEYER JOE           1189  A_    SUBV       WALTON              KY 
9405920  JACKMAN J MYLES     1189  A_     VET       THAMESVILLE         ON 
8307223  WEISGERBER PAUL F   1189  A_    SUBV       DEFIANCE            OH 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD  1188  A_     VET       PARKER              PA 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R     1185  A_    LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W  1182  A_     VET       MENDON              OH 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD S   1181  A_               WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG  1180  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C     1180  A_    LDY2       SOLON               OH 
0811231  EATON PETER C       1177  A_    S.VT       SEABROOK            NH 
7911557  WATKINS MARK        1175  A_    S.VT       WEST CHESTER        OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL       1175  A_     VET       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
4004465  BARE NICK           1174  A_     VET       HILLSBORO           OH 
9401671  ZIMMERMAN ROBERT P  1173  A_               CONTINENTAL         OH 
0922066  HALL MATTHEW L      1164  A_               PLEASANTVILLE       OH 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE   1162  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
7900812  STEPHENSON MICHAEL  1161  A_    S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          IN 
1213445  CHOCINSKY ROBERT C  1158  A_    S.VT       OAKLAND             MD 
8301037  HAGERTY WILLIAM S   1158  A_     VET       CLARK LAKE          MI 
0111408  SWANGER WILLIAM D   1153  A_     VET       N CANTON            OH 
1110627  COOK  DAN           1145  A_    SUBV       JACKSON             MI 
9912267  CARD TIM J          1138  A_     VET       MACOMB              MI 
9400929  HANING COURTNEY     1133  A_    S.VT       LOGAN               OH 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L      1128  A_               CLARKSVILLE         OH 
1514064  WHITCOMB JOSEPH E   1127  A_               FINKSBURG           MD 
8003616  CALDWELL TERRY H    1061  A_    SUBV       HENSALL             ON 
 
1215625  BELL TYLER          1217  B     JGLD       CANAJOHARIE         NY 
7907896  REESE GEORGE A      1213  B     S.VT       KINGSPORT           TN 
8600065  ROY EUGENE V        1211  B      VET       CLAREMONT           NH 
1623656  HUTCHINS TUFF       1204  B     S.JR       FREDERICKTOWN       OH 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN         1203  B                MERTZTOWN           PA 
1213860  CAVETT JUSTIN       1188  B     JGLD       CUSHING             OK 
0763963  HOLCOMB MICKEY G    1181  B     SUBV       LONDON              OH 
1216006  GROOVER DAVID P     1171  B                CANTON              PA 
0312532  GALATA JASON E      1171  B                HINCKLEY            OH 
1310702  EHGOETZ WAYNE T     1168  B      VET       STRATFORD           ON 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H   1166  B     LDY2       RUSH                KY 
1211887  KERN CONNIE         1163  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
1773740  OSWALT AYDEN        1163  B      JR        BUTLER              OH 
0610036  FREE FRANK E        1162  B      VET       BROOKVILLE          OH 
1623396  GILLIAM BRUCE A     1159  B      VET       MARION              OH 
1625681  WAGNER OWEN T       1155  B     S.JR       SOUTH WALES         NY 
1815025  GORMLEY DOUGLAS A   1155  B      VET       WADSWORTH           OH 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A   1152  B     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
9401355  SWIGART DAVID       1151  B                TROY                OH 
4052030  PLASTERS ROBERT E   1150  B      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
9304483  SMITH SUE M         1149  B     LDY2       LINCOLN             RI 



1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY   1146  B     LDY1       CANDOR              NY 
0514626  JACKSON CHARLES W   1137  B     SUBV       WELLSBURG           WV 
1416845  PACKARD CLIFFORD R  1136  B                TOWANDA             PA 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D    1126  B     S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
1211888  KERN JAN            1115  B                MERTZTOWN           PA 
 
1620308  WHITLEY TAYLOR R    1210  C     S.JR       SANDY HOOK          KY 
1111902  PERRILL J M         1193  C     JGLD       SABINA              OH 
1773234  BLAZ AIDEN A        1192  C     S.JR       CARLETON            MI 
1111578  MAST ALVIN R        1191  C                WOOSTER             OH 
8806119  SCHWARTZ DAVID L    1184  C      VET       CONCORD TWP         OH 
1418232  SMITH JAMESON A     1183  C     S.JR       LINCOLN             RI 
8304859  MCMASTERS DAVID J   1181  C                CORTLAND            NY 
1775847  MOODY JR CHARLES    1181  C     S.JR       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
1211038  WHITAKER TODD       1180  C     SUBV       FRANKLIN GROVE      IL 
1621034  FISH DAVID M        1178  C                MONONGAHELA         PA 
1776432  OSWALT MADISON      1177  C     S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M       1176  C     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
0312403  VEITE DANIEL F      1173  C                CINCINNATI          OH 
0512982  LUKANEC DAN J       1170  C      VET       BERLIN CENTER       OH 
0616980  CALDWELL JAKE R     1169  C     JGLD       HENSALL             ON 
9915205  VANCE TIM L         1167  C     SUBV       ORRVILLE            OH 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A      1167  C     S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
9503337  SCHULTZ DAVE H      1164  C     S.VT       GRAND HAVEN         MI 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F  1163  C     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
0816099  LEE DON B           1163  C     S.VT       KEENE               NH 
1511455  KAKNES PAUL R       1161  C      VET       LOWELL              MA 
1212039  BURN CHRISTOPHER    1161  C                SHORT HILLS         NJ 
0611236  BURRIS TIM          1161  C     SUBV       PICKERINGTON        OH 
9102179  HANKINS MICHAEL K   1161  C     SUBV       GUILFORD            IN 
8601787  CHARNIGA MICHELLE   1160  C     LDY2       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
1410104  CHOCINSKY MARCIA H  1157  C     LDY2       OAKLAND             MD 
0210318  KOGELMANN GARY E    1156  C      VET       MACOMB              MI 
1771513  ESHBACH ZACHARY R   1156  C                FLEETWOOD           PA 
9005111  BARKER MARK T       1150  C                GREENTOWN           IN 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W   1150  C      VET       WINDBER             PA 
9901654  COSBY STANLEY B     1142  C      VET       JACKSON             OH 
9002037  JONES JR JAMES H    1138  C                HAMMONDSVILLE       OH 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE  1113  C     SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
8903279  MORSCH JOSEPH D     1106  C      VET       LIVONA              NY 
8600299  BAGLEY RAYMOND JR   1101  C                CANTON              PA 
4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E      1099  C                LANCASTER           OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E      1098  C     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
4019357  DWYER MICHAEL J     1096  C     SUBV       GALENA              OH 
 
1513559  KUENNING KOLE A     1192  D     S.JR       ST MARYS            OH 
1626548  GALATA ANTHONY M    1182  D     S.JR       VALLEY CITY         OH 
1113164  RUSSELL JEFF        1173  D                GRAND HAVEN         MI 
1214374  HARDIE JIM M        1151  D     SUBV       GRANTON             ON 
1112871  MARKLEY JAMES A     1135  D     SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
8403435  HANDY DEAN          1116  D                VERSAILLES          KY 
9400817  STEVENS JAMES D     1115  D                NEVADA              OH 
1773225  LEKORENOS GEORGE    1098  D     SUBV       COLUMBUS            OH 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL  1095  D                GRANVILLE           OH 
1513558  REESE RICK          1094  D                PANDORA             OH 
1622052  SCHROEDER ZACKARY   1088  D     JGLD       OTTAWA              OH 
4003158  ARNOLD ALAN R        978  D      VET       RIVERSIDE           TX 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      920  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1312506  DENES RYAN P        1239  3A    S.JR       MARENGO             OH 
1775135  JARNAGIN GAGE       1218  3A    S.JR       BULLS GAP           TN 
1620308  WHITLEY TAYLOR R    1210  C     S.JR       SANDY HOOK          KY 
1623656  HUTCHINS TUFF       1204  B     S.JR       FREDERICKTOWN       OH 
1513559  KUENNING KOLE A     1192  D     S.JR       ST MARYS            OH 



1773234  BLAZ AIDEN A        1192  C     S.JR       CARLETON            MI 
1777900  SCHAFFER CLARE L    1186  AA    S.JR       NEWTOWN             PA 
1418232  SMITH JAMESON A     1183  C     S.JR       LINCOLN             RI 
1626548  GALATA ANTHONY M    1182  D     S.JR       VALLEY CITY         OH 
1775847  MOODY JR CHARLES    1181  C     S.JR       CHILLICOTHE         OH 
1776432  OSWALT MADISON      1177  C     S.JR       BUTLER              OH 
1625681  WAGNER OWEN T       1155  B     S.JR       SOUTH WALES         NY 
 

JUNIOR 
 
1211077  LAWRENCE IAN        1277  3A     JR        HERRIN              IL 
1416353  BUSH ADAM R         1244  AA     JR        XENIA               OH 
1314409  BISER SHANE C       1233  AA     JR        THURMONT            MD 
1416354  BUSH ANDREW C       1232  AA     JR        XENIA               OH 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E     1230  AA     JR        DANVILLE            PA 
1416292  BUTDORF JACOB R     1222  A_     JR        WOOSTER             OH 
1510288  SOKEL JACKSON E     1220  AA     JR        MONROE              MI 
1514041  BUTDORF EMANUEL M   1202  AA     JR        WOOSTER             OH 
1773740  OSWALT AYDEN        1163  B      JR        BUTLER              OH 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
0922311  JACOB AUSTIN M      1244  3A    JGLD       COPLEY              OH 
1416588  GOUGE NOAH C        1241  3A    JGLD       LANSING             NC 
0921734  MINYO RYAN D        1238  3A    JGLD       MT GILEAD           OH 
1010420  DEBORD MATTHEW S    1234  3A    JGLD       BELLEVIEW           FL 
1215625  BELL TYLER          1217  B     JGLD       CANAJOHARIE         NY 
1313545  LINDSTROM CALEB J   1214  AA    JGLD       HAMBURG             NY 
1510412  LIGMAN ALEX L       1206  A_    JGLD       EDWARDSVILLE        IL 
1111902  PERRILL J M         1193  C     JGLD       SABINA              OH 
1213860  CAVETT JUSTIN       1188  B     JGLD       CUSHING             OK 
0616980  CALDWELL JAKE R     1169  C     JGLD       HENSALL             ON 
1622052  SCHROEDER ZACKARY   1088  D     JGLD       OTTAWA              OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
3723452  VENDEL CHRIS        1249  3A    SUBV       GLEN ROCK           PA 
9004737  DAWSON KEVIN L      1232  3A    SUBV       SABINA              OH 
9913709  SPRINGER RICK A     1227  3A    SUBV       WAPAKONETA          OH 
8803753  ISNER D MARK        1214  A_    SUBV       RIPLEY              WV 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A   1213  AA    SUBV       EBENSBURG           PA 
9801092  DAGUE FRED W        1210  A_    SUBV       VALLEY GROVE        WV 
9903869  EUSCHER BRIAN S     1206  A_    SUBV       S WALES             NY 
8703441  SCHLICHTER JEFFREY  1204  A_    SUBV       WASHINGTON CH       OH 
9006632  HARRUFF ED D        1200  AA    SUBV       NEW BREMEN          OH 
8307223  WEISGERBER PAUL F   1189  A_    SUBV       DEFIANCE            OH 
9200289  NEYER JOE           1189  A_    SUBV       WALTON              KY 
9401392  DETTY ED            1189  AA    SUBV       FRANKFORT           OH 
8002785  BLACK VAN E         1182  AA    SUBV       INDIANA             PA 
0763963  HOLCOMB MICKEY G    1181  B     SUBV       LONDON              OH 
1211038  WHITAKER TODD       1180  C     SUBV       FRANKLIN GROVE      IL 
9915205  VANCE TIM L         1167  C     SUBV       ORRVILLE            OH 
9102179  HANKINS MICHAEL K   1161  C     SUBV       GUILFORD            IN 
0611236  BURRIS TIM          1161  C     SUBV       PICKERINGTON        OH 
1214374  HARDIE JIM M        1151  D     SUBV       GRANTON             ON 
9911152  JAMES BRIAN K       1149  AA    SUBV       BETHLEHAM           PA 
9803741  CHARNIGO STEVE V    1145  AA    SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
1110627  COOK  DAN           1145  A_    SUBV       JACKSON             MI 
0514626  JACKSON CHARLES W   1137  B     SUBV       WELLSBURG           WV 
1112871  MARKLEY JAMES A     1135  D     SUBV       MEDINA              OH 
0619583  WILDENSTEIN CHARLE  1113  C     SUBV       CANDOR              NY 
1773225  LEKORENOS GEORGE    1098  D     SUBV       COLUMBUS            OH 
4019357  DWYER MICHAEL J     1096  C     SUBV       GALENA              OH 
8003616  CALDWELL TERRY H    1061  A_    SUBV       HENSALL             ON 
 



VETERAN 
 
9402260  BESSINE DAVID R     1238  AA     VET       BURLINGTON          IA 
4061598  SNIVELY BRANT E     1223  AA     VET       RAVENNA             OH 
4043720  MCNAMER ROGER       1221  A_     VET       WEST PORTSMOUTH     OH 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD     1213  A_     VET       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
8600065  ROY EUGENE V        1211  B      VET       CLAREMONT           NH 
9106046  CORWIN STEVE        1211  3A     VET       GROVE CITY          OH 
8000841  GANDERT CHARLES B   1210  A_     VET       EDISON              OH 
1829070  NEAL TOM C          1208  3A     VET       TIPTON              IN 
9002732  ARTER RONALD G      1206  A_     VET       LEETONIA            OH 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N     1192  AA     VET       HARRISVILLE         RI 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A  1192  AA     VET       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
2104576  ISHAM DONALD B      1192  A_     VET       SONORA              KY 
9405920  JACKMAN J MYLES     1189  A_     VET       THAMESVILLE         ON 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD  1188  A_     VET       PARKER              PA 
8806119  SCHWARTZ DAVID L    1184  C      VET       CONCORD TWP         OH 
8904179  CECIL TOM L         1183  AA     VET       LONDON              OH 
9701925  WILLIAMS WILLIAM W  1182  A_     VET       MENDON              OH 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL       1175  A_     VET       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
4004465  BARE NICK           1174  A_     VET       HILLSBORO           OH 
0512982  LUKANEC DAN J       1170  C      VET       BERLIN CENTER       OH 
1310702  EHGOETZ WAYNE T     1168  B      VET       STRATFORD           ON 
0610036  FREE FRANK E        1162  B      VET       BROOKVILLE          OH 
1511455  KAKNES PAUL R       1161  C      VET       LOWELL              MA 
1623396  GILLIAM BRUCE A     1159  B      VET       MARION              OH 
8301037  HAGERTY WILLIAM S   1158  A_     VET       CLARK LAKE          MI 
0210318  KOGELMANN GARY E    1156  C      VET       MACOMB              MI 
1815025  GORMLEY DOUGLAS A   1155  B      VET       WADSWORTH           OH 
0111408  SWANGER WILLIAM D   1153  A_     VET       N CANTON            OH 
4052030  PLASTERS ROBERT E   1150  B      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W   1150  C      VET       WINDBER             PA 
9901654  COSBY STANLEY B     1142  C      VET       JACKSON             OH 
9912267  CARD TIM J          1138  A_     VET       MACOMB              MI 
0610119  HENSLEY CHARLES W   1115  AA     VET       OKEANA              OH 
8301943  UNRUH RICHARD L     1115  AA     VET       CHESTERTOWN         MD 
8903279  MORSCH JOSEPH D     1106  C      VET       LIVONA              NY 
4003158  ARNOLD ALAN R        978  D      VET       RIVERSIDE           TX 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      920  D      VET       LANCASTER           OH 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4006980  BLANK CRAIG W       1225  3A    S.VT       XENIA               OH 
4046156  MORGAN LOUIE F      1224  3A    S.VT       LOVELAND            OH 
4054165  RHOADS THOMAS C     1219  AA    S.VT       ROCHESTER           IN 
4017123  DEHABEY MIKE        1219  AA    S.VT       TOLEDO              OH 
7907896  REESE GEORGE A      1213  B     S.VT       KINGSPORT           TN 
4011311  CALDWELL RONALD     1211  AA    S.VT       LEESBURG            OH 
9000406  TOFFERI KEN V       1209  A_    S.VT       LUDLOW              VT 
4017255  DENLINGER RIFE T    1203  AA    S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          OH 
9604536  RITZENTHALER GEORG  1180  A_    S.VT       SANDUSKY            OH 
0811231  EATON PETER C       1177  A_    S.VT       SEABROOK            NH 
7911557  WATKINS MARK        1175  A_    S.VT       WEST CHESTER        OH 
9001086  MUELLER JOHN A      1167  C     S.VT       ST MARYS            OH 
9503337  SCHULTZ DAVE H      1164  C     S.VT       GRAND HAVEN         MI 
0816099  LEE DON B           1163  C     S.VT       KEENE               NH 
7900812  STEPHENSON MICHAEL  1161  A_    S.VT       MIDDLETOWN          IN 
1213445  CHOCINSKY ROBERT C  1158  A_    S.VT       OAKLAND             MD 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A   1152  B     S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
4055166  ROESE MICHAEL A     1146  AA    S.VT       ASHVILLE            OH 
8206559  LEMMONS JAMES C     1139  AA    S.VT       MESQUITE            NV 
9400929  HANING COURTNEY     1133  A_    S.VT       LOGAN               OH 
8905594  HOFFMAN DONALD D    1126  B     S.VT       HILLSDALE           MI 
 

LADY 1 



 
1213494  GOBRECHT SUMMER J   1234  AA    LDY1       FINDLAY             OH 
1113128  MCCARTHY ELAINA     1227  A_    LDY1       DALTON              OH 
0415939  EUSCHER JENNA M     1220  AA    LDY1       S WALES             NY 
1113736  SCOTT BEVERLY J     1213  AA    LDY1       LOUISVILLE          OH 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M  1187  AA    LDY1       OGDEN               UT 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER   1178  AA    LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE   1162  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1210089  WILDENSTEIN TAMMY   1146  B     LDY1       CANDOR              NY 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E      1098  C     LDY1       GRANVILLE           OH 
 

LADY 2 
 
4001787  WISE PEGGY ANN      1198  AA    LDY2       MCCONNELSVILLE      OH 
8502397  JACK SANDRA   JO    1194  AA    LDY2       ALTOONA             WI 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R     1185  A_    LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
8604069  THOMPSON MARY C     1180  A_    LDY2       SOLON               OH 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M       1176  C     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
9404806  HUMPHREY MARTHA H   1166  B     LDY2       RUSH                KY 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F  1163  C     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE         1163  B     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
8601787  CHARNIGA MICHELLE   1160  C     LDY2       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
1410104  CHOCINSKY MARCIA H  1157  C     LDY2       OAKLAND             MD 
9304483  SMITH SUE M         1149  B     LDY2       LINCOLN             RI 
 
 


